CITY OF RAPID CITY

RAPID CITY, SOUTH DAKOTA 57701

January 15, 2013

Public Works Department

Engineering Services Division
300 Sixth Street

Telephone: (605) 394-4154

Web: www.regov.org

FAX: (605) 355-3083

MEMO RE: EXPENSE CERTIFICATION FOR RAPID CITY FIRE STATION #7 / FD09-1767 / TID 69

Following are itemized summaries of expenses related to the City of Rapid City’s Fire Station #7.

Capital Costs:
Rangel Construction
Northwest Pipe
Rapid City Growth Management

Golden West Technologies

Professional Services:
American Technical Services
American Technical Services
Baffuto Architecttura

Copy Country

general contract with change orders

irrigation materials

building permit

data and communication systems

Total Capital Costs:

geo-technical

material testing

design and construction admin
plans and specification printing

Total Professional Costs:

Total Capital and Professional Costs:

$1,465,812.13
$273.06
$12,440.01
$23,305.38

$1,501,830.58

$1,300.00
57,135.00
$96,890.00
$1,221.67

$106,546.67

$1,608,377.25

These expenses were all incurred from 2009 through 2010. We certify these costs for Rapid City Fire

Station #7)eftﬁ133nd accurate.

Ao A
=

/ 69 son, P.E., Project Manager

ey K.

EQUAL HOUSING EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

OPPORTUNITY



